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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Name
BESKIN Grigori
AVERBUCH Lev
HERPE Ido
KNUDSEN Kenneth
PIZENBERG Jacob
DRIZIN Ariel
PROKHOROV Dmytry
MIHHAILOVSKY Yoni
YARINOVSKY Tomer
ALIYEV Kanan
PARIZAT Amit
LIS Daniel
VINNICKY Ariel
RODIONOV Maxim
MILNER Maxton
PAZ Guy
GUTMAN Adi
GALPER Stanislav

LINNEMANN Christian Schack

TAVOR ltamar
LACHMAN Nathan
HIRSCH Elazar
IEGORQOV Vadym
COHEN Yonatan
YOSEF Yuval

PELED llay
AJZENSTADT Ido
HAZAN Nitzan
BEDAIR Brandon
FRIDMAN Daniel
CHORNYY Nik
RICHARDS Huw
GOLOVANOV Nir
KATSEV Daniel
LEMBERG llya
SHALAMOV Igor
LISIN Refael
TKACHENKO Sergey
KATSINIS Nikolaos
KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis
LEIQIND Roi
POLIAK Stanislav
SHRABERMAN David
ARMOZA Ariel

EINI Arad

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi Ashkelon 2018-02-24 S E M
Satellite

36
32
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35
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20
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20
22
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Age Nation
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TD

30
27
30
30
25
25
28
28
26
28
27
24
25
25
26
25
19
19
20
27
24
24
21
21
20
19
16
21
19
20
21
19
21
17
17
16
18
14
19
17
16
13
13
14
16

TR

25
30

Ind.

0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.8
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.2
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167

Diff
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-12
-15
-15
-1
-14
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Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q
46 CONSTANTINE Wyatt 33 USA 0 5 11 25 0 -14 -
47 ARYEH Gideon 22 ISR 0 6 13 30 0 -17 -
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